
Page 1 to 8

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: 
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Notice/000706-2024 

Award

UK6: Contract award notice

NQC LIMITED

Contracting authority 2

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-000706

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-abd520-dev (view related notices)

Published 11 October 2024, 3:18pm

Scope 

Description

Procurement description

Provide sufficient information to understand the scope of the procurement.

Commercial tool

Establishes a framework

 

https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Notice/000706-2024
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Home/NoticeTypes
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-abd520-dev


Page 2 to 8

Contract 1. Contract 1

Supplier

Awarded supplier

Contract value

£100 excluding VAT

£300 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

11 September 2024

Earliest date the contract will be signed

30 October 2024

Contract dates (estimated)

31 October 2024 to 31 December 2024

2 months, 1 day



Page 3 to 8

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

Contract 2. Contract 2

Supplier

Awarded supplier

Contract value

£100 excluding VAT

£300 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

8 September 2024

Earliest date the contract will be signed

30 October 2024



Page 4 to 8

Contract dates (estimated)

31 October 2024 to 30 November 2024

1 month, 1 day

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

15000000 - Food, beverages, tobacco and related products

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 5 to 8

Supplier 

Awarded supplier

NHS Organisation Data Service: ghf

1 TESTING ROAD

KENT

SE152AU

United Kingdom

Email: ame@example.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Contract 1

Contract 2. Contract 2

Contracting authorities 

mailto:ame@example.com


Page 6 to 8

NQC LIMITED

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: dffd

16 Jersey St

Manchester

M46JA

United Kingdom

Contact name: Irene Shode

Telephone: +44 7911111111

Email: irene.shode@nqc.com

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Northern Ireland

Contracting authority 2

NHS Organisation Data Service: dgg

1 TESTING ROAD

KENT

SE152AU

United Kingdom

Contact name: Irene Sho

mailto:irene.shode@nqc.com


Page 7 to 8

Email: ame@example.com

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Northern Ireland

Other organisations 

These organisations are carrying out the procurement, or part of it, on behalf of the
contracting authorities.

NQCC

Summary of their role in this procurement: NQCC

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: NQCChh

1 TESTING ROAD

KENT

SE152AU

United Kingdom

Contact name: Irene Shode

Telephone: +44 7911111111

Email: irene.shode@nqc.com

mailto:ame@example.com
mailto:irene.shode@nqc.com


Page 8 to 8

Other organisation 2

Summary of their role in this procurement: NQCC

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: NQCC

1 TESTING ROAD

KENT

SE152AU

United Kingdom

Email: ame@example.com

Contact organisation 

Contact Contracting authority 2 for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:ame@example.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Contract 1. Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract 2. Contract 2
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Awarded supplier

	Contracting authorities
	NQC LIMITED
	Contracting authority 2

	Other organisations
	NQCC
	Other organisation 2

	Contact organisation

		2025-06-29T05:43:47+0100
	TCPDF




